
SOMETHING TO EAT CLASSIC COFFEE

Cheese Toastie
Ham & Cheese Toastie
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Spicy Chicken Wingz (6 pcs) & Chips
Assorted Savoury Pies
Gourmet Sausage Rolls
Assorted Quiches

Cappuccino
Long Black
Short Black
Macchiato
Flat White
Cafe Latte
Chai Latte
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Add Caramel | Hazelnut | Vanilla Syrup
Mugs 

HOT SELECTION Member
Member

Visitor
Visitor

Cafe Menu
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$12.00
$7.50

 $6.00
$7.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50 
$4.70
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$1.00
$0.80

 
 

 

CHILLED SELECTION
Iced Chocolate
Iced Coffee
Iced Mocha
Affogato

$7.20
$7.20
$7.20

$7.70
$7.70
$7.70

$10.00 $13.00

 

TEA VARIETIES
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea Sencha
Peppermint
Strawberry Patch

$4.50
$4.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$5.50
$6.50
$8.00 
$15.00
$8.00

 $6.50
$7.50

$7.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00

$6.00
$6.00
$5.00 
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00 
$6.00
$6.00

Piccolo $4.70 $5.00
$6.00
$1.00
$1.00

 

 

 

 

Shoestring Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Chicken & Cheese Toastie & Chips
Fish Cocktail & Chips
Salt & Pepper Squid & Chips

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$11.00 $13.00Arancini Balls & Chips
$3.00 $4.00Raisin Toast w/ Butter
$15.00 $17.00Seafood Basket
$9.00 $9.50Bacon & Egg Muffin
$5.50 $6.00Pastizzi

KIDS CORNER
Poppers
Babychino
Munch Box

$3.50
$2.50
$10.00

$5.00
$3.00
$11.00

Takeaway Container $0.50 $0.50
Decaf $0.50 $0.50

Milkshakes
     Chocolate, Vanilla, 

     Frangelico, Ice-Cream, Espresso

     Strawberry, Banana,
     Caramel

$7.20 $7.70

FROM THE BAKERY
Cakes
Slice
Muffins
Banana Bread
Pear & Raspberry Bread
Vanilla Slice
Ice-Cream / Cream Additional

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$1.00

$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.50
$1.00

Extra Sauce $0.50 $0.50
Coffee & Cake of the Day $6.00 $7.00

Mug size Co�ee +$1.00 +$1.00
Small Co�ee & Selected Cake

BUY NINE COFFEES &
GET YOUR NEXT ONE FREE 
Membership card must be present

MILK ALTERNATIVES
Soy

Almond
Lactose Free

$0.50

$0.50
$0.50

$0.50

$0.50
$0.50

Oat $0.50 $0.50

Frappe
     Chocolate, Vanilla, 
     Strawberry, Mocha,
     Caramel, Salted Caramel,
     White Choc

$8.50 $9.50


