Cafe Menu

SOMETHING TO EAT			CLASSIC COFFEE N	Member	Visitor
	Iember	Visitor	Cappuccino	\$5.00	\$6.00
Cheese Toastie	\$5.00	\$5.50	Long Black	\$5.00	\$6.00
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$6.00	\$6.50	Short Black	\$4.50	\$5.00
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$7.00	\$8.00	Macchiato	\$4.70	\$5.00
Spicy Chicken Wingz (6 pcs) & Chips	\$12.00	\$15.00	Flat White	\$5.00	\$6.00
Assorted Savoury Pies	\$7.50	\$8.00	Cafe Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Gourmet Sausage Rolls	\$6.00	\$6.50	Chai Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Assorted Quiches	\$7.00	\$7.50	Mocha	\$5.00	\$6.00
Shoestring Fries	\$7.00	\$8.00	Piccolo	\$4.70	\$5.00
Sweet Potato Fries	\$7.00	\$8.00	Hot Chocolate	\$5.00	\$6.00
Chicken & Cheese Toastie & Chips	\$11.00	\$13.00	Add Caramel Hazelnut Vanilla Syrup		\$1.00
Fish Cocktail & Chips	\$11.00	\$13.00	Mugs	\$0.80	\$1.00
Salt & Pepper Squid & Chips	\$11.00	\$13.00	Decaf	\$0.50	\$0.50
Arancini Balls & Chips	\$11.00	\$13.00	Takeaway Container	\$0.50	\$0.50
Raisin Toast w/ Butter	\$3.00	\$4.00			
Seafood Basket	\$15.00	\$17.00	TEA VARIETIES		
Bacon & Egg Muffin	\$9.00	\$9.50	English Breakfast	\$4.50	\$5.00
Pastizzi	\$5.50	\$6.00	Earl Grey	\$4.50	\$5.00
			Green Tea Sencha	\$4.50	\$5.00
FROM THE BAKERY			Peppermint	\$4.50	\$5.00
Cakes	\$6.00	\$6.50	Strawberry Patch	\$4.50	\$5.00
Slice	\$5.00	\$5.50		_	
Muffins	\$5.00	\$5.50	CHILLED SELECTION		
Banana Bread	\$6.00	\$6.50	Iced Chocolate	\$7.20	\$7.70
Pear & Raspberry Bread	\$6.00	\$6.00	Iced Coffee	\$7.20	\$7.70
Vanilla Slice	\$6.00	\$6.50	Iced Mocha	\$7.20	\$7.70
Ice-Cream / Cream Additional	\$1.00	\$1.00	Affogato	\$10.00	\$13.00
Extra Sauce	\$0.50	\$0.50	Frangelico, Ice-Cream, Espresso		
Coffee & Cake of the Day	\$6.00	\$7.00	Milkshakes	\$7.20	\$7.70
Small Coffee & Selected Cake			Chocolate, Vanilla,		
Mug size Coffee	+\$1.00	+\$1.00	Strawberry, Banana,		
KIDS CORNER	176		Caramel		
	db =	*	Frappe	\$8.50	\$9.50
Poppers	\$3.50	\$5.00	Chocolate, Vanilla,		
Babychino Munch Box	\$2.50	\$3.00	Strawberry, Mocha,		
TVIUICII DOX	\$10.00	\$11.00	Caramel, Salted Caramel,		
			White Choc		
		1	MILKALTERNATIVES	S	
		AAA	Soy	\$0.50	\$0.50
BUY NINE COFFEES 8	X.	U 3 3 3 2 3 1		#	#

Oat

Almond

Lactose Free

\$0.50

\$0.50

\$0.50

\$0.50

\$0.50

\$0.50

BUY NINE COFFEES & GET YOUR NEXT ONE FREE

Membership card must be present